UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 19, 2005
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
454,232
1 459.30 1,065,919 8,270 4,495 0 374 0 3,825 458,057
2 460.17 1,074,824 8,905 7,836 0 51 0 7,677 465,734
3 460.98 1,083,137 8,313 7,790 0 177 0 7,319 473,053
4 461.71 1,090,646 7,509 7,022 0 275 0 6,590 479,643
5 462.84 1,102,304 11,658 12,678 0 291 0 12,104 491,747
6 463.23 1,106,337 4,033 4,731 0 346 0 4,251 495,998
7 463.45 1,108,614 2,277 1,770 0 76 0 1,951 497,949
8 463.95 1,113,795 5,181 3,229 0 0 0 3,081 501,030
9 464.56 1,120,126 6,331 1,671 0 0 0 1,515 502,545
10 465.19 1,126,678 6,552 4,670 0 0 0 4,486 507,031
11 465.26 1,127,406 728 4,712 0 170 0 4,523 511,554
12 465.64 1,131,364 3,958 4,537 0 258 0 4,111 515,665
13 465.25 1,127,302 -4,062 3,186 0 259 0 2,775 518,440
14 465.60 1,130,948 3,646 7,724 0 281 0 6,654 525,094
15 466.08 1,135,953 5,005 7,683 0 319 0 7,289 532,383
16 466.88 1,144,312 8,359 6,991 0 356 0 6,299 538,682
17 467.72 1,153,110 8,798 6,142 0 349 0 5,476 544,158
18 468.73 1,163,717 10,607 6,158 0 352 0 5,438 549,596
19 470.84 1,185,978 22,261 12,256 0 361 0 11,513 561,109
20 471.69 1,194,983 9,005 3,374 0 335 0 2,826 563,935
21 472.11 1,199,441 4,458 5,093 0 210 0 4,660 568,595
22 472.80 1,206,776 7,335 4,612 0 349 0 3,935 572,530
23 473.41 1,213,272 6,496 4,558 0 353 0 3,996 576,526
24 474.01 1,219,673 6,401 6,047 0 357 0 5,442 581,968
25 475.12 1,231,543 11,870 6,792 0 328 0 6,212 588,180
26 475.74 1,238,188 6,645 4,373 0 302 0 3,778 591,958
27 476.24 1,243,580 5,392 2,309 0 310 0 1,976 593,934
28 476.89 1,250,577 6,997 4,837 0 410 0 4,396 598,330
29 477.81 1,260,502 9,925 5,926 0 387 0 5,466 603,796
30 478.61 1,269,154 8,652 4,063 0 370 0 3,756 607,552
31 479.90 1,283,146 13,992 3,852 0 418 0 3,413 610,965
TOTALS 225,497 171,117 0 8,424 0 156,733
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



